F	030	DQA TRANSMIT	C TAL LET	TER	0	32
	Registration Section Division of Corporation	IS				• •
SUBJE	CT: ENVIRO	(Name of corpor	ration			Inc
Dear Sir	or Madam:	n. • •	<u></u>	005934 -06/24/02(*****70.00	-386-]7701(*****	105
	losed "Application by F cate of Existence", and c act business in Florida.					

NORMAN WEINER	
(Name of Person)	
NORMAN WEINER - ASSOC. Inc	
(Firm/Company)	E O
ZILL ORCHARD LAKE Rd HIOS	
(Address)	
SYLVAN LAKE MI 48320	
(City/State and Zip code)	10418
	1002-1841×

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

NORMAN WEINENat (248)322-8920(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 AL

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

STO.00 Filing Fee → \$78.75 Filing Fee & STR.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy
Will re clark
313 563 1499
313 404 #



Environmental Professionals Incorporated

25950 Labana Woods Dr. Taylor, Michigan 48180 313/291-2214 FILFax 313/291-2215

03 JAN -9 AM 10: 58

Adust Gar for STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

6- HWF 1

2

õ

December 20, 2002

State Of Florida Division of Corporations ATTN: AGNES LUNT P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL

RE: LETTER # 602A00042391

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Per your letter, the Registered Agent with an active registration in Florida is as follows: <u>S</u>m

Luke Range Luke Range Enterprise 1035 Peach Tree Street, Unit B Cocoa, FL 32922

I thank you in advance for your assistance in this matter. If you have any further questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincererly Wille Clay K

Willie Clark. President



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 8, 2002

NORMAN WEINER 2111 ORCHARD LAKE ROAD #105 SYLUAN LAKE, MI 48320

SUBJECT: ENVIRONMENTAL PROFESSIONALS, INC. Ref. Number: W02000018418

We have received your document for ENVIRONMENTAL PROFESSIONALS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 602A00042391

FILED

03 JAN -9 AM 10: 58

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

NORMAN WEINER 2111 ORCHARD LAKE ROAD #105 SYLUAN LAKE, MI 48320

4

SUBJECT: ENVIRONMENTAL PROFESSIONALS, INC. Ref. Number: W02000018418

FILED 03 JAN -9 AM 10: 58

ANTE LANT OF STATE

We have received your document for ENVIRONMENTAL PROFESSIONALS. ORIDA INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 602A00042391

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FILED 03 JAN -9 AM 10: 58

ALLAHASSFE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 25, 2002

NORMAN WEINER 2111 ORCHARD LAKE ROAD #105 SYLUAN LAKE, MI 48320

SUBJECT: ENVIRONMENTAL PROFESSIONALS, INC. Ref. Number: W02000018418

We have received your document for ENVIRONMENTAL PROFESSIONALS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE TYPE OR CLEARLY PRINT THE INFORMATION IN YOUR DOCUMENT AS WE CANNOT MAKE OUT SOME OF THE INFORMATION IN YOUR ARTICLES.

The certificate of existence must be issued within the last 90 days by the Secretary of State which has custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which the above listed entity is incorporated/organized.

A photocopy of a certified copy is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 802A00040701

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER & FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. 9 AM 10: 58

Ł	Enviromental Professionals, I	nc	·
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPOR	ATI	D", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" OF SEE EL OPIDA
	natural person or partnership if not so contained in the nam	carly	indicate that it is a corporation instead of a SEE, FI ORIDA
	success person of participation in not so consumed in the name	C at j	(ACSCIII.)
2.	Michigan (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	3.	38-3291175
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	-	(FEI number, if applicable)
4.	April 17, 1996 (Date of incorporation)	<u>5.</u>	Perpetual
	(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6.	Upon qualification		•
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has		transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.)	1501	, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7.	25950 Labana Woods Drive T	ay1	lor, MI 48180
	(Principal office	addr	ess)
	25950 Labana Woods Drive	Tay	/lor, MI 48180
	(Current mailing	addr	ess)
8.	Enviromental Services, Interi	0.ľ	demolition
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of		
6			
У.	Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered age	nt:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NUT</u> acceptable)
	Name: Willie Clark		<u> </u>
0	ffice Address: <u>208 Willard St. Suite</u>	-20	1035 PEACH TREE ST
	Сосов		Florida 32922

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip code)

(City)

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRE	CTORS	FILED
Chairman:	Willie Clark	03 JAN-9 KA IU: 58
Address: _	25950 Labana Woods Drive, Taylor, MI 48180	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Vic e Chairr	nan:	
Address: _		
Director: _	Johnathan Burtraw	
Address:	30023 S. Stockion	, *
	Farmington Hills, MI 48336	
Director: _	Charlene Clark	
	25950 Labana Woods Drive	
	Taylor, MI 48180	
B. OFFIC	TERS	
President:	Willie Clark	
Address:	25950 Labana Woods Drive	
	Taylor, MI 48180	
Vice Preside	ent: Johnathan Burtraw_	
Address:	30023 S. Stockton	
	Farmington Hills, MI 48336	<u></u>
Secretary:	Charlene Clark	<u></u>
Address: _	25950 Labana Woods Drive, Taylor, MI 48180	
Treasurer:	Charlene Clark	
Address:	25950 Labana Woods Drive, Taylor, MI 48180	
NOTE: If	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional Willie Aug Pics recut (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number	
14.	Willie Clark	

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.. ____

·-- ·

- -



Alichigan Department of Çonsumer and Industry Services

Lansing, Michigan

This is to Certify That

ENVIRONMENTAL PROFESSIONALS, INC.

was validly incorporated on April 17, 1996, as a Michigan profit corporation, and said corporation is validly in existence under the laws of this state.

This certificate is issued to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Michigan and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by Facsimile Transmission

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 2nd day of July, 2002

Director